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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Disciplina 9 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
28/11/2015 - 16:13 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A

1. TADIĆ, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 1:17.46 521 A 37.49 39.97
2. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.12 489 A 37.79 41.33
3. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.27 468 A 38.10 42.17
4. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.65 462 A 37.39 43.26
5. BACIUNA, Roberta 03 CSS Resita 1:22.97 424 A 39.24 43.73
6. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.11 422 A 38.74 44.37
7. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.93 410 A 39.92 44.01
8. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 PK Vracar 1:25.64 386 A 40.32 45.32
9. DIMKOVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:28.18 353 R 41.44 46.74

10. BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:29.31 340 R 41.16 48.15
11. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:31.18 319 43.06 48.12
12. CSONTI, KArina 03 CSS Resita 1:32.71 304 43.40 49.31
13. AGNER, Mila 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:34.36 288 44.56 49.80
14. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:34.53 287 46.23 48.30
15. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.82 284 45.82 49.00
16. STOJANOVIC, Marijana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.97 274 44.88 51.09
17. SIMIC, Bojana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:42.03 228 48.22 53.81
18. PETKOVIC, Ana 04 Oli 1:42.57 224 48.86 53.71
19. PLAVSIC, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:44.66 211 49.04 55.62
20. SIMIC, MIlica 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:46.48 200 49.93 56.55

B

1. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.11 422 A 38.74 44.37

C

1. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.12 489 A 37.79 41.33
2. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.27 468 A 38.10 42.17
3. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.65 462 A 37.39 43.26
4. BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:29.31 340 R 41.16 48.15
5. PLAVSIC, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:44.66 211 49.04 55.62

D

1. TADIĆ, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 1:17.46 521 A 37.49 39.97
2. BACIUNA, Roberta 03 CSS Resita 1:22.97 424 A 39.24 43.73
3. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.93 410 A 39.92 44.01
4. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 PK Vracar 1:25.64 386 A 40.32 45.32
5. DIMKOVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:28.18 353 R 41.44 46.74
6. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:31.18 319 43.06 48.12
7. CSONTI, KArina 03 CSS Resita 1:32.71 304 43.40 49.31
8. AGNER, Mila 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:34.36 288 44.56 49.80
9. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:34.53 287 46.23 48.30

10. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.82 284 45.82 49.00
11. STOJANOVIC, Marijana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.97 274 44.88 51.09
12. SIMIC, Bojana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:42.03 228 48.22 53.81
13. PETKOVIC, Ana 04 Oli 1:42.57 224 48.86 53.71
14. SIMIC, MIlica 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:46.48 200 49.93 56.55

VK-EXH VASILJEVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:52.10 122 50.93 1:01.17


